

Legislation Details (With Text)

03-0	0530	Version:	1			
Honorary Resolution				Status:	Passed	
5/19	/2003			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S
5/27	/2003			Final action:	5/27/2003	
Adop	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Joseph E. Azar upon attaining the rank of Eagle Scout.					
SUPERVISOR CENTENO, SUPERVISOR GRAY						
Ver.	Action By	1		Acti	on	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISC	ORS Add	opted	Pass
	Hon 5/19 5/27 Ado SUP	5/19/2003 5/27/2003 Adopt a Resol SUPERVISOF	Honorary Resolution 5/19/2003 5/27/2003 Adopt a Resolution of Con SUPERVISOR CENTENC	Honorary Resolution 5/19/2003 5/27/2003 Adopt a Resolution of Commer SUPERVISOR CENTENO, SU	Honorary Resolution Status: 5/19/2003 In control: 5/27/2003 Final action: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Joseph SUPERVISOR CENTENO, SUPERVISOR GRA Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 5/19/2003 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 5/27/2003 Final action: 5/27/2003 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Joseph E. Azar upon attaining the ras SUPERVISOR CENTENO, SUPERVISOR GRAY

Adopt a Resolution of Commendation for Joseph E. Azar upon attaining the rank of Eagle Scout. [Enter body here.]